
City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: RFP for Library Management System  Contract Negotiator:  Jacoby Radford 

Specification No: 120714 
Conference Date: February 18, 2015 
Time:  3:00 p.m. 

Conference Location:  Chicago Public Library, HWLC, 400 S. State, Multipurpose Room, Lower Level, Chicago, Illinois, 60605 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax 
Number Email 

Senryo Technologies John Krupa 387 Shulman Blvd 
Naperville, IL  60563 

847-372-5902  john.krupa@senryo.com 

Innovative Interfaces Carrie Linford-
Pearson 

11803 Rue Beaujon Ct 
Tomball, TX 77377 

281-251-9289   carrie.pearson@iii.com  

Innovative Interfaces Scott McCausland 103 Commerce Blvd 
Liverpool, NY 13008 

315-634-4502  scott.mccausland@iii.com 

Sirsi Dynix Chris Harris Atlanta, GA 404-259-6624   chris.harris@sirsidynix.com  

Sirsi Dynix 
(via Teleconference) 

Justin Gray Atlanta, GA 404-259-6624    

Infor Public Sector Stan Hill 500 West Madison, Suite 2100 
Chicago, IL 60661 

312-523-1077  stan.hill@infor.com  

The Library Corporation  John Burns Research Park  
Inwood, WV 25428 

800-325-7759 x271  johnburns@tlcdelivers.com  

B2B Strategic Solutions Donna Bryant 150 North Michigan, Suite 2800 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-368-4321  donna@b2bssi.com  

MKM Consulting  Diane O’Brien 2016 N. Clifton Ave 
Chicago, IL 60614 

312-502-0219  dobrien5510@gmail.com  

MKM Consulting  Maryann Miskiewicz 2016 N. Clifton Ave 
Chicago, IL 60614 

773-519-1826  mkminc@rcn.com  

City of Chicago Maria Kellner 
Ligammari 

Chicago Public Library    ligammar@chipublib.org 

City of Chicago Michelle Frisque Chicago Public Library   mfrisque@chipublib.org 

City of Chicago Sandra Scamardi Chicago Public Library   sscamardi@chipublib.org 

City of Chicago Andrew Medlar Chicago Public Library   amedlar@chipublib.org 

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford Department of Procurement 
Services 

  jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org 
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